
Pos 

AM 

1 

2 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

PRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PROAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 

31 

8 

78 

17 

72 

21 

19 

1 

82 

13 

12 

77 

87 

37 

9 

18 

61 

54 

56 

79 

10 

88 

Name 

ROBERTO POSSAS 

ALEXANDRE KAUE 

LEO YOSHII 

WALTER LESTER 

GIOVANI GIROTTO 

THIAGO CAMILO /R TEIXEIRA 

SERGIO RAMALHO /L ZANGIROLAMI 

MARCELO HENRIQUES /A SEID 

GERSON CAMPOS 

RAFAEL DIAS 

EDGAR BUENO NETO 

PEDRO COSTA 

JORGE MARTELLI /RO SPERAFICO 

AYRTON CHORNE 

ARTHUR GAMA 

DUDU TRINDADE 

ANTONIO JUNQUEIRA 

DIOGO MOSCATO 

BRENDON ZONTA 

RAFAEL SEIBEL 

ADALBERTO BAPTISTA 

LUCAS MENDES /M GARCIA 

Tires C 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PAM 

PAM 

PAM 

PAM 

PAM 

PAM 

PAM 

PAM 

Laps 

12 

11 

6 

1 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Total Tm 

26:41.286 

26:25.823 

14:51.548 

4:16.174 

25:53.745 

25:55.028 

25:55.891 

25:58.552 

26:01.359 

26:06.531 

26:12.082 

26:13.012 

24:25.929 

25:55.525 

26:03.093 

26:07.979 

26:08.510 

26:13.422 

26:18.124 

26:28.959 

Diff 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

11 Laps 

1.283 

2.146 

4.807 

7.614 

12.786 

18.337 

19.267 

1 Lap 

7.568 

12.454 

12.985 

17.897 

22.599 

33.434 

Best Tm 

1:47.284 

1:46.392 

1:42.565 

3:06.681 

1:39.966 

1:40.666 

1:40.275 

1:41.126 

1:41.700 

1:40.966 

1:41.425 

1:43.231 

1:42.958 

1:40.808 

1:41.258 

1:41.137 

1:40.824 

1:42.692 

1:43.868 

1:41.834 

In Lap 

4 

6 

6 

1 

0 

4 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

8 

10 

8 

5 

8 

6 

5 

7 

7 

7 

0 

S1 Best Tm 

32.026 

31.815 

30.650 

1:01.395 

30.031 

30.143 

30.188 

30.307 

30.296 

30.178 

30.427 

30.860 

30.488 

30.107 

30.215 

30.257 

30.089 

30.241 

30.963 

30.482 

S2 Best Tm 

32.573 

32.140 

31.109 

45.159 

30.262 

30.623 

30.279 

30.775 

31.040 

30.644 

30.787 

31.024 

30.982 

30.516 

30.919 

30.394 

30.571 

30.955 

31.279 

30.700 

S3 Best Tm 

42.383 

42.295 

40.585 

58.446 

39.365 

39.626 

39.490 

39.873 

40.244 

40.056 

40.051 

40.149 

40.525 

40.048 

40.098 

40.267 

39.939 

40.691 

40.499 

40.354 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.283 

Avg. Speed 

95,589 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.966 

Best Speed 

123,810 

Best Lap by 

21 - THIAGO CAMILO /R TEIXEIRA 
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OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

GT SPRINT RACE / TCR SUDAM 

GT SPRINT RACE 

Corrida 2 GT SPRINT 

Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:28:50 

Autódromo Velocitta 3,438 km 

03/04/2022 13:23 


